

1st ~~2nd~~ on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road:- Mathar					
Panchayat Bhawan Se.					
Purbe Mathar.					
Agency:- M/s Annapurna					
Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd.					
Agreement no:- 14/530/2019-20					
Date of Start:- 02.03.2020					
Date of completion:- 01.03.2021					
(1) Providing and fixing of					
Working bench mark-4					
= 4 Nos.					
(2) Clearing and grubbing					
road and by manual means					
2x 20x 30.0x 3.50=					4200.00m ²
2x 1x 20.0x 3.50=					140.00m ²
2x 12x 30.0x 3.50=					2520.00m ²
2x 1x 20.0x 3.50=					140.00m ²
Total=					7000.00m ²
= 0.70 Hec.					
(3) Construction of embankment					
with approved material					
obtained from borrow					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Providing and fixing 12" thick concrete slabs as per spec. vide TMB.P-04					
					@ 3856.54/mos. ₹ 3857.00
(2) Clearing and grubbing road land including as per spec. vide TMB.P-4					
					@ 49496.70/ha. ₹ 34648.00
(3) Construction of embankment material obtained from local source vide TMB.P-04					
					@ 174.83/m ³ ₹ 386156.00
(4) Construction of granular sub-base with well graded material vide TMB.P-4					
					834.36 m ³ vide TMB.P-4
					+ 148.50 m ³ " " P-08
					376.86 m ³ @ 2158.84/m ³ ₹ 813580.00
(5) Providing, laying and compacting 150mm. bitum. as per spec. vide TMB.P-04					
					175.77 m ³ vide TMB.P-04
					+ 106.86 m ³ @ 11 " P-3
					282.63 m ³ @ 2587.11/m ³ ₹ 731195.00
(6) Construction of un-reinforced plain cement concrete pavement as per spec.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
230.98 m ³ vide TMB.P-05					
+ 163.16 m ³ " " P-09					
394.14 m ³ @ 6575.80/m ³ ₹ 259168					
(7) Providing and fixing of project runway in road					
2.00 m ³ vide TMB.P-09					
@ 8850.00/m ³ ₹ 17708					
(8) Earth work in excavation in foundation as per dia					
15.87 m ³ vide TMB.P-07					
Unit 15.05 m ³ @ 26057/m ³ ₹ 408120					
(9) Providing and fixing of leveling course as per					
8.85 m ³ vide TMB.P-7					
@ 4896.54/m ³ ₹ 13955					
(10) Back masonry work in chimney as per specification					
13.78 m ³ vide TMB.P-7					
@ 5802.86/m ³ ₹ 79615					
(11) Providing and fixing of NA-3 H.P.C for curved as per					
7.50 m ³ vide TMB.P-08					
@ 17382.86/m ³ ₹ 130415					
(12) Plastering with cement mortar on back wall of					
27.84 m ³ vide TMB.P-08					
Continuation					
@ 17538/m ³ ₹ 488100					

Continuation